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3 September 2019

Dear Parents/Carers

During this academic year each class will have a class assembly to share their current
learning with their parents/carers. Each assembly will take place at 9.15am in the large
hall and the dates for each class are as follows:

Date Year Group Class
Friday 4 October 2019 Year 6 6T
Friday 11 October 2019 Year 5 5B
Friday 18 October 2019 Year 6 6S
Half term

Monday 18 November 2019 Year 6 6M
Friday 22 November 2019 Year 5 5H
Friday 29 November 2019 Year 5 5N
Friday 6 December 2019 Year 4 4C
Christmas Holidays

Friday 17 January 2020 Year 4 4L
Friday 24 January 2020 Year 4 4S
Friday 31 January 2020 Year 3 3H
Friday 7 February 2020 Year 3 3B
Half term

Friday 6 March 2020 Year 3 3w
Friday 13 March 2020 Year 2 2S
Friday 20 March 2020 Year 2 2C
Friday 27 March 2020 Year 2 2
Easter Holidays

Friday 1 May 2020 Year 1 w
Friday 15 May 2020 Year 1 1C
Half Term

Friday 12 June 2020 Year 1 1P
Friday 19 June 2020 EYFS Flamingo
Friday 26 June 2020 EYFS Puffin
Friday 3 July 2020 EYFS Robin

We hope you enjoy this opportunity to share in your child’s learning.

Yours sincerely

e

Mr Vitarana
Headteacher
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